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Women / 4 / SrA3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heidi Dittoe275
Stars Houston

8.600 9.000 9.6509.550 36.800
5T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Ava Erick285
Stars Gym Sports Ctr

9.200 9.050 9.0509.200 36.500
2T 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Kailyn Wiley106
All American - Texas

9.350 8.600 9.3009.000 36.250
1 7T 4 3 3 

3 

Mckenzie Schmittauer168
Maximum Woodlands

8.800 8.900 9.4508.200 35.350
4 6 10 2 4 

4 

Claudia Zinngrabe170
Maximum Woodlands

8.400 9.150 8.8008.400 34.750
10 1 9 10T 5T

5T

Madeline Gibson182
Brazos Valley

8.500 8.550 9.0008.700 34.750
8T 9 7 7T 5T

5T

Averie Boswell101
All American - Texas

9.200 7.500 8.8009.100 34.600
2T 12 3 10T 7T

7T

Katelin Richardson185
Brazos Valley

8.200 8.600 9.0008.800 34.600
11T 7T 6 7T 7T

7T

Fabiola Rodriguez203
Beaumont

8.200 9.050 9.1508.000 34.400
11T 2T 11* 4 9T

9T

Samantha Campbell229
K2 Academy

8.600 9.000 8.8008.000 34.400
5T 4T 11* 10T 9T

9T

Ellyana DeHoyos119
Love Gym

8.500 7.800 9.1008.900 34.300
8T 10 5 5 11 

11 

BraeLeigh Benavides126
TNT Elite

8.600 7.600 8.9008.450 33.550
5T 11 8 9 12 

12 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Have Meet Will Travel


